Tabel 3.2.1	Banyaknya Pegawai Negeri Sipil Daerah Jenis Jabatan Fungsional dan Jenis Kelamin di Kabupaten Tapin Tahun 2023.
	No.
	Fungsional
	Jenis Kelamin
	Jumlah
	Persentase

	
	
	Laki-laki
	Perempuan
	
	

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)

	1
	Tertentu
	                    913 
	                 1.498 
	                 2.411 
	83,25%

	2
	Umum
	                    318 
	                    167 
	                    485 
	16,75%

	
	Total
	                 1.231 
	                 1.665 
	                 2.896 
	100%



